
11/9/2011

2011 Team Stats for G-Force Labels (ALL)
Wins=  33 Losses=  25

Batting Report
Leaders
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Gregory B Gould

Greg H Gould

Matt Hausler

Rob Knierim

Sammy Heller

Jordan Davis

Ryan York

DJ Gould

Ben Heller

Mitch Hattan

Brian Jones

Jared Ferguson

Bryan Phillips

Matt Ayers

Robbie Rapp

Jason Jusk

Steve Goebel

Brandon Howard

Eric Nelson

Mike Jusk

Shane Peterson

John Ithal

Jim Schmidt

Josh Samson

Jarod Gale

Steve Johnson

Josh Faber

Nick Preston

 

Gregory B Gould

Rob Knierim

Matt Hausler

Sammy Heller

Ryan York

DJ Gould

Mitch Hattan

Jordan Davis

Ben Heller

Greg H Gould

Jared Ferguson

Brian Jones

Bryan Phillips

Robbie Rapp

Steve Goebel
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 186

 179

 173

 147
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 131
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 55

 48
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Jason Jusk

Matt Ayers

Shane Peterson

Brandon Howard

Mike Jusk

Eric Nelson

John Ithal

Josh Samson

Jarod Gale

Jim Schmidt

Josh Faber

 

Gregory B Gould

Rob Knierim

Matt Hausler

Sammy Heller

DJ Gould

Ryan York

Jordan Davis

Mitch Hattan

Ben Heller

Greg H Gould

Jared Ferguson

Brian Jones

Bryan Phillips

Robbie Rapp

Steve Goebel

Jason Jusk

Shane Peterson

Brandon Howard

Matt Ayers

Eric Nelson

Mike Jusk

John Ithal

Josh Samson

Jarod Gale

Jim Schmidt

Josh Faber

 

Gregory B Gould

Mitch Hattan

DJ Gould

Rob Knierim

Matt Hausler

Ryan York

Sammy Heller

Steve Goebel

Jared Ferguson
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 39

 33

 31

 27
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 17

 16

 9
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 132

 131
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 86
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 9
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 45
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Robbie Rapp

Jordan Davis

Shane Peterson

Ben Heller

Greg H Gould

Brian Jones

Bryan Phillips

Brandon Howard

Josh Samson

Matt Ayers

John Ithal

Eric Nelson

Jason Jusk

Josh Faber

Jarod Gale

Mike Jusk

Steve Johnson

Jim Schmidt

 

Gregory B Gould

DJ Gould

Rob Knierim

Sammy Heller

Matt Hausler

Ryan York

Mitch Hattan

Jordan Davis

Ben Heller

Greg H Gould

Jared Ferguson

Steve Goebel

Brian Jones

Robbie Rapp

Bryan Phillips

Shane Peterson

Josh Samson

Brandon Howard

Jason Jusk

John Ithal

Matt Ayers

Eric Nelson

Mike Jusk

Josh Faber

Steve Johnson

Jarod Gale

 

Gregory B Gould

Rob Knierim
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 1

 1

H
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 82

 76
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 53

 44
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 72
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Sammy Heller

Matt Hausler

Mitch Hattan

Ryan York

DJ Gould

Greg H Gould

Jordan Davis

Ben Heller

Brian Jones

Jared Ferguson

Steve Goebel

Robbie Rapp

Bryan Phillips

Brandon Howard

Matt Ayers

Josh Samson

Jason Jusk

Shane Peterson

John Ithal

Eric Nelson

Mike Jusk

Josh Faber

Steve Johnson

Jarod Gale

Jim Schmidt

 

Gregory B Gould

DJ Gould

Mitch Hattan

Jordan Davis

Shane Peterson

Matt Hausler

Ryan York

Robbie Rapp

Bryan Phillips

Sammy Heller

Jared Ferguson

Ben Heller

Josh Samson

John Ithal

Rob Knierim

Steve Goebel

Eric Nelson

Jarod Gale

Greg H Gould

Brandon Howard

Mike Jusk

Jim Schmidt

Josh Faber

 63

 57

 56
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 42
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 41
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Gregory B Gould

Ryan York

Matt Hausler

DJ Gould

Shane Peterson

Sammy Heller

Ben Heller

Jason Jusk

Mitch Hattan

Rob Knierim

Jordan Davis

Eric Nelson

Josh Faber

Nick Preston

 

DJ Gould

Gregory B Gould

Steve Goebel

Shane Peterson

Robbie Rapp

Bryan Phillips

Jordan Davis

Ryan York

Josh Samson

Josh Faber

 

Gregory B Gould

DJ Gould

Ryan York

Rob Knierim

Matt Hausler

Sammy Heller

Mitch Hattan

Steve Goebel

Jordan Davis

Bryan Phillips

Ben Heller

Shane Peterson

Robbie Rapp

Greg H Gould

Jared Ferguson

Brian Jones

John Ithal

Josh Samson

Matt Ayers

Eric Nelson

3B
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 1

 1
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 18

 16

 9
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 1

RBI
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 56

 48
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Mike Jusk

Brandon Howard

Jason Jusk

Jarod Gale

Steve Johnson

Josh Faber

 

Josh Faber

Josh Samson

Steve Goebel

Gregory B Gould

Shane Peterson

Steve Johnson

Robbie Rapp

DJ Gould

Mitch Hattan

John Ithal

Ryan York

Bryan Phillips

Brian Jones

Jared Ferguson

Greg H Gould

Rob Knierim

Sammy Heller

Matt Hausler

Jordan Davis

Brandon Howard

Ben Heller

Matt Ayers

Eric Nelson

Jason Jusk

Mike Jusk

Jarod Gale

 

Josh Faber

Steve Goebel

Shane Peterson

DJ Gould

Gregory B Gould

Josh Samson

Robbie Rapp

Bryan Phillips

Ryan York

John Ithal

Mitch Hattan

Steve Johnson

Matt Hausler

Jared Ferguson

 6

 5

 5

 5

 4

 4

*Avg

 889

 850

 791

 746

 686

 667

 627

 621

 598

 591

 534

 533

 523

 521

 488

 478

 477

 461

 445

 441

 419

 394

 367

 359

 310

 267

Slg

 1556

 1465

 1257

 1235

 1229

 1200

 882

 750

 733

 727

 705

 667

 591

 589
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Jordan Davis

Sammy Heller

Brian Jones

Rob Knierim

Ben Heller

Greg H Gould

Eric Nelson

Nick Preston

Brandon Howard

Jason Jusk

Jarod Gale

Matt Ayers

 

Josh Faber

Josh Samson

Steve Goebel

Gregory B Gould

Shane Peterson

Mitch Hattan

Robbie Rapp

Jared Ferguson

DJ Gould

John Ithal

Steve Johnson

Rob Knierim

Brian Jones

Sammy Heller

Greg H Gould

Matt Hausler

Bryan Phillips

Ryan York

Matt Ayers

Jarod Gale

Jordan Davis

Ben Heller

Eric Nelson

Brandon Howard

Jason Jusk

Mike Jusk

 

Mike Jusk

Nick Preston

John Ithal

Greg H Gould

Gregory B Gould

Matt Ayers

Jim Schmidt

Rob Knierim

 588

 562

 523

 509

 505

 500

 500

 500

 471

 462

 400

 394

Obae

 889

 850

 813

 766

 692

 664

 655

 633

 617

 593

 571

 559

 557

 549

 546

 536

 524

 517

 488

 471

 461

 459

 452

 436

 395

 364

Trend
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 39

 37
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Jordan Davis

Mitch Hattan

Jared Ferguson

 

Gregory B Gould

John Ithal

Josh Faber

Rob Knierim

Steve Goebel

Greg H Gould

Josh Samson

Mitch Hattan

Steve Johnson

Jared Ferguson

Jordan Davis

Matt Ayers

Shane Peterson

Robbie Rapp

Mike Jusk

DJ Gould

Bryan Phillips

Ryan York

Eric Nelson

Sammy Heller

Brian Jones

Brandon Howard

Matt Hausler

Ben Heller

Jim Schmidt

Jason Jusk

 

Steve Goebel

Shane Peterson

Steve Johnson

Robbie Rapp

John Ithal

Bryan Phillips

Brandon Howard

Matt Ayers

Eric Nelson

Jason Jusk

Mike Jusk

Jarod Gale

Jim Schmidt

Mitch Hattan

Gregory B Gould

Rob Knierim

Jared Ferguson

 14

 12

 6

3Avg.

 1000

 1000

 889

 800

 750

 750

 714

 700

 667

 667

 667

 667

 625

 625

 625

 600

 600

 556

 500

 400

 375

 375

 250

 250

 250

 222

Cont%

 1000

 1000

 1000

 1000

 1000

 1000

 1000

 1000

 1000

 1000

 1000

 1000

 1000

 991

 990

 987

 986
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Ryan York

Brian Jones

Sammy Heller

DJ Gould

Ben Heller

Matt Hausler

Josh Samson

Greg H Gould

Jordan Davis

 

Rob Knierim

Matt Hausler

Mitch Hattan

Sammy Heller

Greg H Gould

Gregory B Gould

Matt Ayers

Ryan York

Steve Goebel

Brian Jones

Jared Ferguson

Ben Heller

DJ Gould

Robbie Rapp

Jordan Davis

Shane Peterson

John Ithal

Jason Jusk

Mike Jusk

Brandon Howard

Jarod Gale

Bryan Phillips

Jim Schmidt

Nick Preston

 

Jordan Davis

Greg H Gould

Matt Hausler

DJ Gould

Sammy Heller

Ben Heller

Gregory B Gould

Ryan York

Rob Knierim

Mitch Hattan

Josh Samson

Brian Jones

Jared Ferguson

 985
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 916

TBB

 26

 22

 18

 17

 10

 8

 6

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 4

 4

 4

 3

 3

 3

 3

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

SO

 10

 6

 5

 3

 3

 3

 2

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1



 6 

 6 

 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 6 

 6 

Josh Faber

Nick Preston

 

Matt Hausler

Brian Jones

Greg H Gould

Ryan York

Sammy Heller

Brandon Howard

Jason Jusk

Gregory B Gould

DJ Gould

John Ithal

Rob Knierim

Ben Heller

Matt Ayers

Mike Jusk

 

Ryan York

Gregory B Gould

DJ Gould

Jordan Davis

Sammy Heller

Matt Hausler

Brandon Howard

John Ithal

Bryan Phillips

Matt Ayers

Mitch Hattan

Shane Peterson

Steve Johnson

Jared Ferguson

Greg H Gould

Rob Knierim

Ben Heller

Eric Nelson

Jason Jusk

Mike Jusk

 

Rob Knierim

Matt Hausler

Sammy Heller

Gregory B Gould

Brian Jones

Mitch Hattan

Ryan York

Jason Jusk

 1
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Robbie Rapp

Bryan Phillips

Jordan Davis

Brandon Howard

Ben Heller

Matt Ayers

Mike Jusk

Josh Samson

Steve Goebel

Shane Peterson

Jared Ferguson

Greg H Gould

Jim Schmidt

 

Sammy Heller

Rob Knierim

Matt Hausler

Jordan Davis

Ryan York

Ben Heller

DJ Gould

Mitch Hattan

Gregory B Gould

Bryan Phillips

Greg H Gould

Jared Ferguson

Jason Jusk

Matt Ayers

Robbie Rapp

Brandon Howard

Eric Nelson

Brian Jones

Mike Jusk

Shane Peterson

Steve Goebel

Jarod Gale

John Ithal

Jim Schmidt

Nick Preston

 

Rob Knierim

Greg H Gould

Matt Hausler

Jared Ferguson

Sammy Heller

Gregory B Gould

Ben Heller

Mitch Hattan
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 1

 1

 1

FO

 46

 44
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 2
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Ryan York

DJ Gould

Brian Jones

Jordan Davis

Mike Jusk

Bryan Phillips

Robbie Rapp

Matt Ayers

Eric Nelson

Jason Jusk

John Ithal

Steve Goebel

Steve Johnson

Brandon Howard

Jarod Gale

Nick Preston

Josh Samson

Shane Peterson

Jim Schmidt

 

Sammy Heller

Jared Ferguson

Mitch Hattan

Gregory B Gould

Matt Hausler

Jordan Davis

Ryan York

Brian Jones

Rob Knierim

Ben Heller

Eric Nelson

DJ Gould

Greg H Gould

Brandon Howard

Mike Jusk

Steve Goebel

Robbie Rapp

John Ithal

Bryan Phillips

Matt Ayers

Jarod Gale

Shane Peterson

Jim Schmidt

 

Gregory B Gould

DJ Gould

Ryan York

Matt Hausler

 7
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 6
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 4

 4

 3

 2

 2

 2

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

FC

 10

 9

 8

 7

 7

 7

 6

 5

 5

 5

 4

 3

 3

 3

 3

 2

 2

 2

 2

 2

 2

 1

 1

TB

 247

 163

 96

 91
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Sammy Heller

Rob Knierim

Mitch Hattan

Jordan Davis

Steve Goebel

Ben Heller

Robbie Rapp

Bryan Phillips

Shane Peterson

Jared Ferguson

Greg H Gould

Brian Jones

Josh Samson

Jason Jusk

John Ithal

Brandon Howard

Eric Nelson

Josh Faber

Matt Ayers

Mike Jusk

Jarod Gale

Steve Johnson

Jim Schmidt

 

Mitch Hattan

Gregory B Gould

DJ Gould

Robbie Rapp

Sammy Heller

Steve Goebel

Rob Knierim

Jordan Davis

Shane Peterson

Bryan Phillips

Ryan York

Jared Ferguson

Greg H Gould

Josh Samson

Mike Jusk

Brian Jones

John Ithal

Steve Johnson

Matt Ayers

Josh Faber

Matt Hausler

Brandon Howard

Jim Schmidt

Nick Preston

 86

 81

 79

 70

 63

 53

 45

 45

 44

 43

 43

 34

 24

 18

 16

 16

 15

 14

 13

 10

 6

 4

 4
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 35

 33

 28

 13

 12

 11

 11
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 5

 5
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 3

 2

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1


